
MS
Kalvan ja säilän SM-kilpailut, Masters ja Suomen Cup Finaalit 2017
20. toukokuuta 2017 - 17:30
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ASPLUND, Max TAPE FIN 14 14.12.1997
2 DRAYTON, Ruben TAPE FIN 23 16.5.1997
3 INTOVUORI, Ville-Veikko TMÅF TURKU FIN 18 18.11.1981
4 JUSLIN, Henry PM-BF PORVOO FIN 8 8.3.1967
5 KESKINIVA, Arto PM-BF PORVOO FIN 10 13.9.1964
6 KUUSELA, Jarmo MM HELSINKI FIN 6 26.8.1973
7 LEINONEN, Eppu TAPERÄ HELSINKI FIN 17.12.2003
8 MAHLAMÄKI, Olli TAPE FIN 3 22.7.1982
9 PENTIKÄINEN, Kimmo SÄILÄKLUBI VANTAA FIN 4 26.8.1968
10 RYHÄNEN, Petri VMS FIN 22 25.2.1969
11 SILFVERBERG, Leevi SÄILÄKLUBI VANTAA FIN 11.1.2002
12 SIPOLA, Elmeri TAPERÄ HELSINKI FIN 10.4.2002
13 TENKANEN, Onni TAPERÄ HELSINKI FIN 15.3.2000
14 TOKOLA, Teemu OMS OULU FIN 14.6.1981
15 VUENTO, Sami TAPERÄ HELSINKI FIN 26.4.2004



3 poules of 5
12 (80,00% of 15) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MAHLAMÄKI, Olli TAPE FIN 3
2 PENTIKÄINEN, Kimmo SÄILÄKLUBI VANTAA FIN 4
3 KUUSELA, Jarmo MM HELSINKI FIN 6
4 JUSLIN, Henry PM-BF PORVOO FIN 8
5 KESKINIVA, Arto PM-BF PORVOO FIN 10
6 ASPLUND, Max TAPE FIN 14
7 INTOVUORI, Ville-Veikko TMÅF TURKU FIN 18
8 RYHÄNEN, Petri VMS FIN 22
9 DRAYTON, Ruben TAPE FIN 23
10 SIPOLA, Elmeri TAPERÄ HELSINKI FIN
11 LEINONEN, Eppu TAPERÄ HELSINKI FIN
12 VUENTO, Sami TAPERÄ HELSINKI FIN
13 TOKOLA, Teemu OMS OULU FIN
14 TENKANEN, Onni TAPERÄ HELSINKI FIN
15 SILFVERBERG, Leevi SÄILÄKLUBI VANTAA FIN
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Piste 3

17:30

Referee(s):

INTOVUORI, Ville-Veikko TMÅF TURKU / FIN

TOKOLA, Teemu OMS OULU / FIN

VUENTO, Sami TAPERÄ HELSINKI / FIN

RYHÄNEN, Petri VMS / FIN

MAHLAMÄKI, Olli TAPE / FIN

Piste 4

17:30

Referee(s):

LEINONEN, Eppu TAPERÄ HELSINKI / FIN

TENKANEN, Onni TAPERÄ HELSINKI / FIN

ASPLUND, Max TAPE / FIN

PENTIKÄINEN, Kimmo SÄILÄKLUBI VANTAA / FIN

KESKINIVA, Arto PM-BF PORVOO / FIN

Piste 5

17:30

Referee(s):

DRAYTON, Ruben TAPE / FIN

KUUSELA, Jarmo MM HELSINKI / FIN

JUSLIN, Henry PM-BF PORVOO / FIN

SILFVERBERG, Leevi SÄILÄKLUBI VANTAA / FIN

SIPOLA, Elmeri TAPERÄ HELSINKI / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 PENTIKÄINEN, Kimmo SÄILÄKLUBI VANTAA FIN 4 1,00 20 3 +17 Advanced
2 MAHLAMÄKI, Olli TAPE FIN 4 1,00 20 6 +14 Advanced
3 KUUSELA, Jarmo MM HELSINKI FIN 4 1,00 20 11 +9 Advanced
4T TOKOLA, Teemu OMS OULU FIN 3 0,75 17 10 +7 Advanced
4T TENKANEN, Onni TAPERÄ HELSINKI FIN 3 0,75 17 10 +7 Advanced
6 DRAYTON, Ruben TAPE FIN 2 0,50 18 15 +3 Advanced
7 ASPLUND, Max TAPE FIN 2 0,50 14 13 +1 Advanced
8 SILFVERBERG, Leevi SÄILÄKLUBI VANTAA FIN 2 0,50 16 16 0 Advanced
9 INTOVUORI, Ville-Veikko TMÅF TURKU FIN 2 0,50 13 13 0 Advanced
10 RYHÄNEN, Petri VMS FIN 1 0,25 13 18 -5 Advanced
11 JUSLIN, Henry PM-BF PORVOO FIN 1 0,25 12 18 -6 Advanced
12 SIPOLA, Elmeri TAPERÄ HELSINKI FIN 1 0,25 9 15 -6 Advanced
13 KESKINIVA, Arto PM-BF PORVOO FIN 1 0,25 7 18 -11 Eliminated
14 LEINONEN, Eppu TAPERÄ HELSINKI FIN 0 0,00 6 20 -14 Eliminated
15 VUENTO, Sami TAPERÄ HELSINKI FIN 0 0,00 4 20 -16 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PENTIKÄINEN, Kimmo FIN 26.8.1968
2 MAHLAMÄKI, Olli FIN 22.7.1982
3T KUUSELA, Jarmo FIN 26.8.1973
3T TOKOLA, Teemu FIN 14.6.1981
5 TENKANEN, Onni FIN 15.3.2000
6 ASPLUND, Max FIN 14.12.1997
7 INTOVUORI, Ville-Veikko FIN 18.11.1981
8 JUSLIN, Henry FIN 8.3.1967
9 DRAYTON, Ruben FIN 16.5.1997
10 SILFVERBERG, Leevi FIN 11.1.2002
11 RYHÄNEN, Petri FIN 25.2.1969
12 SIPOLA, Elmeri FIN 10.4.2002
13 KESKINIVA, Arto FIN 13.9.1964
14 LEINONEN, Eppu FIN 17.12.2003
15 VUENTO, Sami FIN 26.4.2004
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
KORPIMÄKI, Samuli FIN D Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ROMAN, Mika FIN B 23077573 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


